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DUKE OB/GYN BY THE NUMBERS
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General Ob/Gyn / Community Practices
Maternal-Fetal Medicine 
Gynecologic Oncology 
Urogynecology
Reproductive Endocrinology & Infertility
Minimally Invasive Gynecologic Surgery
Women’s Community & Population Health
Reproductive Sciences

OUR  PEOPLE
97
15
36 
16 
56
69 

500+ 
200+ 

Faculty
Consulting and Adjunct Faculty
Residents
Fellows
PA/NP/CNM
Ob/Gyn Staff (directly employed)
Ob/Gyn Staff (RN, MA, etc.)
Students/year (MD, PA, NP)

57,779 
11,031 
13,462 
17,537
8,894 

133,406

Maternal-Fetal Medicine visits 
Gynecologic Oncology visits 
Urogynecology visits 
Reproductive Endocrinology & Infertility visits
Minimally Invasive Gynecologic Surgery visits
General Obstetrics & Gynecology visits

OUR  PATIENTS

242,109
Total arrived visits

6,749    Annual deliveries

66% low risk

34% high risk (MFM attending)

172,159
4,341 
6,696  

Clinic visits 
Annual surgeries 
Annual discharges

72,391
Patients seen by a Duke Ob/Gyn provider 
in the Duke University Health System

OUR  RESEARCH

$1,665,649 (19%)
Federal non-NIH funding 

$3,504,629 (39%)
Non-federal funding

$3,731,237 (42%)
Federal NIH funding 65

85
92

	
326

35

New grants/awards
Active protocols
Total funded research projects 
(new and continuing)
Peer-reviewed publications
Available clinical trials

32%
Increase in lives touched, 
2018-2022

• Data reflects Fiscal Year 2022 (7/1/21 – 6/30/22)
• Clinic visits include only new and return visit types
• Does not reflect Duke Ob/Gyn deliveries at WakeMed North

In 2022 . . .


